—_

© © N o A W N

-_—
©

Position

City Council Member

City Council Member - Mayor
City Council Member

City Council Member

City Council Member

Traffic Commissioner

Traffic Commissioner

Traffic Commissioner

Traffic Commissioner

Traffic Commissioner

Other Positions Held City
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress

Department Total Wages
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative

Legislative

$13,284
$13,284
$12,764
$12,764
$12,764
$450
$300
$300
$200
$150



