	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Council Member		Cypress	Legislative	\$13,284
2.	City Council Member - Mayor		Cypress	Legislative	\$13,284
3.	City Council Member		Cypress	Legislative	\$12,764
4.	City Council Member		Cypress	Legislative	\$12,764
5.	City Council Member		Cypress	Legislative	\$12,764
6.	Traffic Commissioner		Cypress	Legislative	\$450
7.	Traffic Commissioner		Cypress	Legislative	\$300
8.	Traffic Commissioner		Cypress	Legislative	\$300
9.	Traffic Commissioner		Cypress	Legislative	\$200
10.	Traffic Commissioner		Cypress	Legislative	\$150